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June 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July 202128 June 2021 - 
4 July 2021

Monday 28 June
18:45 - 19:30 Criminal Justice (Rehabilitative Periods) Bill 2018: 
Report and Final Stages 

Wednesday 30 June
12:00 - 12:30 Minister Naughton - Pre-Meeting Briefing - 
Insurance Sub Group Cab Commitee 

12:30 - 13:00 Minister Naughton Briefing - Civil Law 
(Miscellaneous Provisions) Bill 2021 
13:45 - 15:00 Insurance Sub Group of the Cabinet Committee on 
Economic Recovery and Investment - HOLDING 
16:55 - 19:20 Dáil (All Stages) - Civil Law (Miscellaneous 
Provisions) Bill 2021 

Friday 2 July
14:00 - 14:30 Parole Cases - Short Meeting 

16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with officials - Memo for Gov- DSGBV 

Tuesday 29 June
08:00 - 09:00 FG pre-GOVT Meeting 
09:00 - 12:30 GOVT Meeting 

Thursday 1 July

Saturday 3 July

Sunday 4 July
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 20215 July 2021 - 
11 July 2021

Monday 5 July

Wednesday 7 July

11:45 - 13:45 Ministerial Briefing - Oral PQs 

Friday 9 July

Tuesday 6 July
08:00 - 09:00 FG pre-GOVT Meeting 
09:00 - 12:00 GOVT Meeting

Thursday 8 July

17:00 - 17:45 Ministerial Meeting on Surrogacy - Minister 
Naughton, Donnelly and O'Gorman 

Saturday 10 July

Sunday 11 July
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 202112 July 2021 - 
18 July 2021

Monday 12 July

Wednesday 14 July

Friday 16 July

Tuesday 13 July
08:00 - 09:00 FG pre-GOVT Meeting  
09:00 - 12:30 GOVT Meeting  
12:30 - 13:00 Briefing with NGOs re DGSBV.  
16:00 -  FG Front Bench Meeting 

Thursday 15 July
ROTA - Cover by Ministers of State for Dáil business (Swap with 
Pippa Hackett)

Saturday 17 July

Sunday 18 July
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 202119 July 2021 - 
25 July 2021

Monday 19 July

Wednesday 21 July
09:30 - 10:45 Parole Cases Meeting - Ministerial Decisions 

Friday 23 July

Tuesday 20 July
16:00 - 17:30 Meeting of MinMAC 

Thursday 22 July

Saturday 24 July

Sunday 25 July



6 30/06/2022 14:32MOS Diary Naughton
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 202126 July 2021 - 
1 August 2021

Monday 26 July
15:30 - 16:30 Parole Cases 

Wednesday 28 July
12:45 - 13:30 Pre-Briefing - Launch of Courts Annual Report 

18:30 - 19:00 Briefing- IPS

Friday 30 July

Tuesday 27 July

Thursday 29 July
11:00 - 11:30 Probation Launch 

Saturday 31 July

Sunday 1 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20212 August 2021 - 
8 August 2021

Monday 2 August

Wednesday 4 August

Friday 6 August
13:00 - 13:45 Ministerial Briefing on Parole Board

Tuesday 3 August

Thursday 5 August
10:30 - 11:30 Launch of Intimate Images/Harmful Content 
Campaign 

Saturday 7 August

Sunday 8 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20219 August 2021 - 
15 August 2021

Monday 9 August

Wednesday 11 August

Friday 13 August

Tuesday 10 August

Thursday 12 August

Saturday 14 August

Sunday 15 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202116 August 2021 - 
22 August 2021

Monday 16 August

Wednesday 18 August

Friday 20 August

Tuesday 17 August

Thursday 19 August

Saturday 21 August

Sunday 22 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202123 August 2021 - 
29 August 2021

Monday 23 August

Wednesday 25 August

Friday 27 August

Tuesday 24 August

Thursday 26 August

Saturday 28 August

Sunday 29 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202130 August 2021 - 
5 September 2021

Monday 30 August

Wednesday 1 September

Friday 3 September
08:30 - 09:15 Min meeting with Chair of Mental 
Health Taskforce

Tuesday 31 August

Thursday 2 September

Saturday 4 September

Sunday 5 September
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 20216 September 2021 - 
12 September 2021

Monday 6 September

Wednesday 8 September

Friday 10 September
15:15 - 16:15 Justice eSubmissions with Advisor

16:15 - 17:00 Min Briefing - Penal Policy, Parole and P19s 

Tuesday 7 September

Thursday 9 September
16:00 - 16:30 Min Briefing - Alcohol Licensing MfG 

Saturday 11 September

Sunday 12 September
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202113 September 2021 - 
19 September 2021

Monday 13 September

Wednesday 15 September

Friday 17 September

Tuesday 14 September

Thursday 16 September
12:30 - 13:15 [Placeholder] - Min Briefing on P19s - TBC 

16:30 - 17:15 Min Briefing - Update on Legal Education Reform 

Saturday 18 September

Sunday 19 September
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202120 September 2021 - 
26 September 2021

Monday 20 September
16:00 - 16:45 Min Meeting - P19s 
17:15 - 18:00 Min Briefing - Update on Family Justice Oversight 
Group and Progress Towards the Development of a Family 
Justice Strategy 

Wednesday 22 September

Friday 24 September

Tuesday 21 September
09:00 - 12:00 GOVT Meeting 
13:30 - 15:30 Meeting of MinMAC

15:04 - 16:54 D/Justice Motion regarding Ireland’s Opt-in to a 
proposal for a Council Decision to extend the time period to 
exchange DNA-profiles, fingerprints and vehicle registration 
data (Prüm) with the United Kingdom 

Thursday 23 September

Saturday 25 September

Sunday 26 September
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202127 September 2021 - 
3 October 2021

Monday 27 September
09:30 - 09:55 Pre-Meeting - O'Malley 

10:00 - 10:45 O’Malley Implementation Steering Group 

12:00 - 12:45 O'Malley Monitoring committee of the current 
Domestic, Sexual and Gender-based Violence Strategy (NGOs) 

Wednesday 29 September

Friday 1 October

Tuesday 28 September

Thursday 30 September

Saturday 2 October

Sunday 3 October
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1 2
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October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 20214 October 2021 - 
10 October 2021

Monday 4 October

Wednesday 6 October

Friday 8 October

Tuesday 5 October

Thursday 7 October
12:00 - 12:30 Min Meeting - Update on Legal Ed Reform 

Saturday 9 October

Sunday 10 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202111 October 2021 - 
17 October 2021

Monday 11 October

Wednesday 13 October
14:55 - 15:45 Min Meeting - Alliance for Insurance 
reform - Legal Fees 

Friday 15 October

Tuesday 12 October

Thursday 14 October

Saturday 16 October

Sunday 17 October
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1 2
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October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202118 October 2021 - 
24 October 2021

Monday 18 October

Wednesday 20 October
16:00 - 18:00 Placeholder- Meeting of MinMac 

Friday 22 October

Tuesday 19 October
14:00 - 16:00 Ministerial Briefing - Oral PQs 

Thursday 21 October

Saturday 23 October

Sunday 24 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202125 October 2021 - 
31 October 2021

Monday 25 October

Wednesday 27 October

Friday 29 October

Tuesday 26 October

Thursday 28 October

Saturday 30 October

Sunday 31 October
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November 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 20211 November 2021 - 
7 November 2021

Monday 1 November

Wednesday 3 November

Friday 5 November

Tuesday 2 November

Thursday 4 November

Saturday 6 November

Sunday 7 November




